
YES! I support bicycling by giving to the Memphis Hightailers Foundation

Cash or check enclosed - make checks payable to Memphis Hightailers Foundation
Visa / Mastercard number:         Expiration:        Security Code:

Name on card:

Signature:

Phone:     Email:

Mail to: Memphis Hightailers Foundation, PO Box 17096, Memphis, TN 38197

My employer will match this gift
I prefer this gift to be anonymous
Please contact me about remembering
the Memphis Hightailers Foundation
in my estate plans

$100
$150
$250
$500
$1,000
$2,000
other: $

gifts at this
level and
above qualify
for free
membership to:
Memphis
Hightailers
Bicycle Club

Questions about giving?
Email us at:

donations@memphishightailers.com

We thank you for your support!
Charitable donations to the Memphis Hightailers Foundation,

a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, are tax deductable.
The Foundation is registered with Tennessee’s Secretary of State,

tax ID# 47-3913271FOUNDATION

FOUNDATION


