YES! I support bicycling by giving to the Memphis Hightailers Foundation

\$100	gifts at this	
_\$150 <	level and	Cash or check enclosed - make checks payable to Memphis Hightailers Foundation
\$250	above qualify for free	Visa / Mastercard number: Expiration: Security Code:
\$500	membership to: Memphis	
\$1,000	Hightailers	Name on card:
\$2,000	Bicycle Club	Signature:
other: \$		•
Questions about giving? Email us at:		Phone:Email:

Mail to: Memphis Hightailers Foundation, PO Box 17096, Memphis, TN 38197



donations@memphishightailers.com

My employer will match this gift

I prefer this gift to be anonymous

Please contact me about remembering the Memphis Hightailers Foundation in my estate plans

MEMPHIS HIGHTAILERS

We thank you for your support!

Charitable donations to the Memphis Hightailers Foundation, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, are tax deductable. The Foundation is registered with Tennessee's Secretary of State, tax ID# 47-3913271